lundi 21 février 2022

Coup

O 00 N o U1 A W N =

N N N N R R R RB R RB R R R R
W N R O W 0 N & 1 A W N R O

Tirage
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Mot retenu

EWE
NADIRAL
JOAILLER
BERCENT
JOAILLERIE
PIGERA
LUXA
MANGE
ASPE
MEDIMNE
HALERAS
SAUNIErE
MOB
LATINO
TEK

VU
CRATON
ZUT
OFFS
DRYS
VESOU
Qls

TU

Place

H7
Gl
2E
5E
2E
10E
6D
3A
o1
A3
B9
15B
14D
11B
N4

B1
7C
7K
J12
12A
K9
L10

Points

24
64
69
40
34
26
68
23
39
33
79
74
27
25
34
30
29
29
27
42
35
30
15

Cumul

24
88
157
197
231
257
325
348
387
420
499
573
600
625
659
689
718
747
774
816
851
881
896




